Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06  Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  Калининград (4012)72-03-81  Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Саранск (8342)22-96-24  Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  Саратов (845)249-38-78  Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  Киров (8332)68-02-04  Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  Уфа (347)229-48-12

16
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
 Type Code
- Support KIT CRU-CIM 40493383
- Speed variator  VAR-140 12V 00571543
- Flow switch FAP-100 00500312
ORDERING DATA ACCESSORIES  SUPPLIED
Type CIM-131 Codice 00211101
- PRE-WIRED CONNECTOR CIM-130/1/6/7
CODE  70804397
- PUMP WATER PRESSURE
TRANSMITTER TYPE TPA-200 “ 70500255
- NIPPLE F1/4” GAS -M3/8”GAS “ 70190241
- NUTS KIT “ 40179906
su
pp
or
t o
n
re
qu
es
t
BASE FITTING
CONTROL UNITS FOR IRRIGATION MOTOR PUMPS
AND PUMP WATER PRESSURE CONTROL
TYPE  • CIM-137/4G (EUROPEAN NETWORK COVERAGE
 • CIM-137/4GW (WORLDWIDE NETWORK COVERAGE)
COMPLETE OF 2G/3G/4G TELEPHONE
WARNING DEVICE AND COMMAND
• Notifies via SMS message when the motor pump  is in
alarm condition.
• Programming pages of telephone numbers to be dialled
when the motor pump is in alarm condition.
• Possibility of displaying the status of the motor pump.
• Possibility of switching off the protection of the pump.
• Setting of the minutes of work.
• Setting of the working pressure.
• Possibility of starting or stopping with SMS commands.
• Possibility to restore all the intervened protection
devices and the general alarm.
• Operates the engine accelerator to keep the
pressure of the system constant.
(accelerator with 2 wires connected to the control unit)
• Controls the flow of water in the pipe.
• Electronic pressure switch to control the pump
water  pressure.
• Digital pump water pressure gauge.
• Clock for programming the starting and stopping
of the  motor pump.
• Delayed acceleration after starting.
• Delayed deceleration before stopping.
• Assembly also on the machine and in the open air.
• CANBus SAE J1939 connection.
• Frost protection.
• Pressure boost function.
MADE TO:
PROTECT
motor pump sets by stopping them in the
event of:
- low oil pressure
- over-temperature
- belt breakage
- low coolant level
- low pump water pressure
- pump water overpressure
- overspeed
- A1 } available
- A2
DISPLAY